ICC Dijital Endüstriyel Sistemler Ltd. Şti.
ICC Dijital Endüstriyel Sistemler Ltd. Şti.
Ürün Gamı
ICC Dijital Endüstriyel Sistemler Ltd. Şti.
iBASE ITS (Intelligent Transport Solutions)
MPT Series
Rolling Stock In Vehicle
BYTEM Series

28”  SSF2845-ENN
• Active Area: 698.4 x 129.8 mm  (16:3)
• Dimension : 735.4 x 170.5 x 18 mm
• Resolution: 1920 x 357,   70 PPI
• Brightness: 1000 nits,  29.8W
29.3”  SSF2945-ENN
• Active Area: 698.4 x 258.2 mm  (16:6)
• Dimension: 735.4 x 298.9 x 18 mm
• Resolution: 1920 x 710,   70 PPI
• Brightness: 1000 nits,   48W
28” and 29” Spanpixel
Spanpixel SSF2845
for Metro
Spanpixel High Brightness LCD
32
38”   SSF3805-I
• Active Area: 919.3 x 258.5 mm (16:4.5)
• Dimension:  965 x 294.7 x 19
• Resolution: 1920 x 540,  52 PPI
• Brightness: 1000 nits, 40W
36.5”  SSF3655-I
• Active Area: 919.3 x 138.8 mm (16:2.2)
• Dimension: 960 x 174.3 x 24 mm
• Resolution: 1920 x 290,  52 PPI
• Brightness: 1000 nits
36.5” and 38” Spanpixel
38”   SSF3805-INN
• Active Area: 919.3 x 258.5 mm (16:4.5)
• Dimension:  965 x 294.7 x 19
• Resolution: 1920 x 540,  52 PPI
• Brightness: 1000 nits, 31.4W
36.5”  SSF3655-INN
• Active Area: 919.3 x 138.8 mm (16:2.2)
• Dimension: 960 x 174.3 x 24 mm
• Resolution: 1920 x 290,  52 PPI
• Brightness: 1000 nits, 19W
Spanpixel High Brightness LCD
33
48.4”  SSF4848-ANN
• Active Area: 1209.6 x 225 mm  (16:3)
• Dimension: 1244.6 x 264.9 x 16.6 mm
• Resolution: 1920 x 358,  40 PPI
• Brightness: 1600 nits,  78W
49.5”  SSF4956-ANN
• Active Area: 1209.6 x 338.9 mm (16:4.5)
• Dimension: 1244.6 x 378.7 x 16.6 mm
• Resolution: 1920 x 538,  40 PPI
• Brightness: 1200 nits,  93W